PCb Cable
mouNt tWiNaX
ConneCtorS
2
PCb Cable mouNt
tWiNaX
Fibre Channel
ethernet: 10 Base-t, 100 Base-t, 1000 Base-t

41 540-1229-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.137" 0.019"
-
how to orDer
 1 2 3 4
 1  CoNNeCtor #1
 2  Cable GrouP #
   Flexible Twinax  Differential Twinax Differential Quadrax
   1  = M17/176-00002 6  = 540-1099-000 9  = 540-1138-000
   2  = 540-1086-000 7  = 540-1114-000 1 0  = 540-1143-000
   3  = 540-1161-000 8  = 540-1153-000 3 6  = 540-1183-000
     3 4  = 540-1167-000 3 7  = 540-1235-000
     3 8  = 540-1210-000 4 2  = 540-1209-000
     3 9  = 540-1236-000 4 1  = 540-1229-000
 3  CoNNeCtor #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  Cable leNGth iN iNChes (XXX)
SMITHS CONNECTORS
GLOBAL SUPPORT
AMERICAS EUROPE ASIA
Costa Mesa, CA